The Chroma 16502 Milliohm Meter is Chroma's
newest digital Milliohm Meter. With a basic
accurac y of 0.05% the instrument offers a
0.001mΩ ~1.9999MΩ wide measurement range.
It provides measurement range with 4 1/2 digits
resolution. The fast measurement time is 65 ms.  It
suits component evaluation on production line.
The Chroma 16502 Milliohm Meter provides

A165016                  A165018                                       A165019
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATIONPANEL DESCRIPTION
  1. LCD Display
  2. Function Keys
  3. Power Switch
  4. Ground Terminal
  5. Measurement Terminals
  6. Measurement Display Key
  7. Main Index Key
  8. System Setup Key
  9. Trigger Key
10. Cursor Keys
11. RS232 Interface
12. GPIB and Handler Interface  with
       Temperature Compensation
      (A165013ption)
13. Line Voltage Selector
14. Fuse
15. AC Line Input
16502 : Milliohm Meter
A110235 : GPIB & Handler Interface
A110236 : 19" Rack Mounting Kit
A113012 : Vacuum Generator for A165018
A113014 : Vacuum Pump for A165018
A165013 : GPIB and Handler Interface with
Temperature Compensation
A165014 : Temperature Compensation Card
A165015 : PT100 Temperature Probe
A165016 : Pin Type Leads (flat)
A165017 : 4 Channels R Scanner
A165018 : Test Fixture for SMD Power Choke
A165019 : Pin Type Leads (taper)
A165022 : Four Terminal Test Cable
  1                                                  2     6    7   8
3      4                            5                         10  9
11                     12                     13   14     15
16502-E-201407-500